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 Name of the Regional Office: 
New Delhi   

S.No. Name and address of AD 
Category II 

Address 
of 

branches 

 

1 Department of Post ANDHRA 
PRADES

H 

 (Ministry Of Communications & IT) 1 Hyderabad General Post Office, GPO 

 5th Floor,Dak Bhawan,  Sansad 
Marg 

2 Banjara Hills Head Office, SO 

 New Delhi – 110001 3 Kachiguda Head Office,Hyderabad, 
HPO 

  4 Andhra University, SO 

  5 Hyderabad Jubilee, HPO 

  6 Adilabad Head Office, HPO 

  7 Karim Nagar Head Post Office, HPO 

  8 Khairatabad, HPO 

  9 Mehboob Nagar, Head Office, HPO 

  10 Tripati Head Office, HPO 

  11 Secunderabad Head Office, HPO 

  12 Vijayawada Head Office, HPO 

  13 Vishakhapatnam, HPO 

  14 Vishakhapatnam Naval Base Post 
Office, SO 

  15 Amalapuram, HO 

  16 Ambavalassa , HO 

  17 Ananthapur, HO 

  18 Armoor, HO 

  19 Avanigadda, HO 

  20 Bapatla, HO 

  21 Bhadrachalam, HO 

  22 Bimavaram, HO 

  23 Buckinghampet, HO 

  24 Chandragiri, HO 

  25 Chilkaluripeti, HO 

  26 Chirala, HO 

  27 Chittoor, HO 

  28 Cuddapah, HO 

  29 Dharmavaram, HO 

  30 Elluru, HO 

  31 Gadwal , HO 

  32 Gudivada, HO 

  33 Gudur, HO 

  34 Guntakal, HO 

  35 Guntur, HO 

  36 Hanamkonda, HO 

  37 Hindupur, HO 



  38 Huzurabad, HO 

  39 Jangreddygudem, HO 

  40 Kamareddy, HO 

  41 Kanduikum, HO 

  42 Kanigiri, HO 

  43 Katinada, HO 

  44 Khammam, HO 

  45 Kothagudem Col, HO 

  46 Kurnool, HO 

  47 Machilipatnam, HO 

  48 Madanpalle, HO 

  49 Mahbubabad, HO 

  50 Mandapet, HO 

  51 Mangalagiri, HO 

  52 Markapur, HO 

  53 Medak, HO 

  54 Miryalguda, HO 

  55 Nalgonda, HO 

  56 Nandyal, HO 

  57 Narsaraopet, HO 

  58 Narsipatnam, HO 

  59 Nellore, HO 

  60 Nizamabad, HO 

  61 Paddapalla, HO 

  62 Palkol, HO 

  63 Parkal, HO 

  64 Parvathipuram, HO 

  65 Proddatur, HO 

  66 Pulivendala, HO 

  67 Rajahmundry, HO 

  68 Rajampet, HO 

  69 Ramchandrapuram, HO 

  70 Rapalle, HO 

  71 Razole, HO 

  72 Sangareddy, HO 

  73 Sattenpalle, HO 

  74 Siddipet, HO 

  75 Srikakulam, HO 

  76 Srikalahasti, HO 

  77 Stn. Jadcherla, HO 

  78 Stn. Kachiguda, HO 

  79 Sumalkot, HO 

  80 Suryapet, HO 

  81 Tadepallegudem, HO 

  82 Tanuku, HO 

  83 Tekkali, HO 

  84 Tenali, HO 

  85 Trimulghery, HO 



  86 Vikarabad, HO 

  87 Vizianagaram, HO 

  88 Waltair RS, HO 

  89 Wanaparthi, HO 

  90 Warrangal, HO 

  91 Zaheerabad, HO 

  92 Akkayyapalem, SO 

  93 Amberpet, SO 

  94 Araku R S, SO 

  95 Begumpet, SO 

  96 Dabagardens , SO 

  97 Gajuwaka, SO 

  98 Gitam Engg. College, SO 

  99 Himmatnagar, SO 

  100 Humayunnagar , SO 

  101 Jama-I-Osmania, SO 

  102 L B Colony, SO 

  103 Malakpet Colony, SO 

  104 Musheerabad DSO, SO 

  105 N A D, SO 

  106 Nirmal, SO 

  107 P&T Colony SO, SO 

  108 Saidabad, SO 

  109 Sirisilla, SO 

  110 Tirupati North, SO 

  111 Vishakhapatnam Port, SO 

  112 Vishakhapatnam Steel Plant, SO 

  113 Yakutpura, SO 

  ASSAM 

  114 Guwahati Head Post Office, GPO 

  115 Tinsukhia Post Office, HPO 

  116 Dispur Post Office, SO 

  117 Guwahati University Post Office, HPO 

  118 Barpeta, HO 

  119 Dhubri, HO 

  120 Dibrugarh, HO 

  121 Diphu, HO 

  122 Golaghat, HO 

  123 Jorhat, HO 

  124 Karimganj, HO 

  125 Kokjrajhar, HO 

  126 Mangaldoi, HO 

  127 Nagaon, HO 

  128 Nalbari, HO 

  129 North Lakhimpur, HO 

  130 Silchar, HO 

  131 Sivasagar, HO 

  132 Tezpur, HO 



  BIHAR 

  133 Patna General Post Office, GPO 

  134 Patna Secretarial Post Office, SO 

  135 Madhubani Post Office, HPO 

  136 Bihar Sharief Nalanda Post Office, 
HPO 

  137 Arrah, HO 

  138 Aurangabad, HO 

  139 Banka, HO 

  140 Bankipur, HO 

  141 Begusarai, HO 

  142 Bhagalpur, HO 

  143 Chapra, HO 

  144 Darbhanga, HO 

  145 Hajipur, HO 

  146 Marhowrah, HO 

  147 Munger, HO 

  148 Muzaffarpur, HO 

  149 Purnea, HO 

  150 Saharsa, HO 

  151 Sasaram, HO 

  152 Siwan, HO 

  153 Civil Lines, SO 

  154 Patna Aerodrome, SO 

  155 Patna City, SO 

  156 Patna High Court, SO 

  157 Patna Secretariat, SO 

  158 Patna University, SO 

  159 Rajgir, SO 

  160 Raxaul, SO 

  161 Gaya Head Post Office, HPO 

  CHATTIS
GARH 

  162 Bilaspur, HO 

  163 Durg, HO 

  164 I B S B Bhilai, HO 

  165 Jagdalpur, HO 

  166 Korba, HO 

  167 Raipur O, HO 

  168 Raipur HO, HO 

  Delhi 

  169 New Delhi Head Office, HPO 

  170 Sansad marg Head Post Office, HPO 

  171 Lodhi Road Head Post Office, HPO 

  172 Krishna Nagar Head Post Office, 
HPO 

  173 Sarojini Nagar Head Post Office, 
HPO 



  174 Ramesh Nagar Head Post Office, 
HPO 

  175 Ashok Vihar Head Post Office, HPO 

  176 Indraprastha Head Post Office, HPO 

  177 Delhi  General Post Office, HPO 

  178 Chanakya Puri Head Post Office, SO 

  179 Vasant Vihar, SO 

  180 R K Puram, SO 

  181 S J Enclave, SO 

  182 Lajpat Nagar, SO 

  183 Malviya Nagar, SO 

  184 Greater Kailash, SO 

  185 Karol Bagh, SO 

  186 Connaught Place, SO 

  187 Eastern Court, SO 

  188 Defence Head Quarters , SO 

  189 Indian Agricultural Research INST. , 
SO 

  190 Parliament House, SO 

  191 Rail Bhavan, SO 

  192 Shastri Bhavan, SO 

  193 Supreme Court, SO 

  194 CG O Complex, SO 

  195 Delhi High Court, SO 

  196 Nirman Bhavan, SO 

  197 Udyog Bhavan, SO 

  198 IGI Airport, SO 

  199 JNU, SO 

  200 Palam Airport, SO 

  201 RK Puram (Main) , SO 

  202 Jhilmil, HO 

  203 Kalkaji, HO 

  204 Naraina, HO 

  GUJRAT 

  205 Ahmedabad General Post Office, 
GPO 

  206 Revdi Bazar Head Post Office, 
Ahmedabad, HPO 

  207 Navarangapura Head Post Office, 
HPO 

  208 Ellis Bridge Ahmedabad, SO 

  209 Rajkot Post Office, HPO 

  210 Porbander Post Office, HPO 

  211 Patan Post Office, HPO 

  212 Gandhinagar Head Office, HPO 

  213 Vadodara Head Post Office, HPO 

  214 M.I. Estate Vadodra, SO 

  215 ONGC Colony Vadodra, SO 



  216 Race Course Vadodra, SO 

  217 Anand  Post Office, HPO 

  218 Silvasa Post Office, SO 

  219 Jamnagar Head Office, HPO 

  220 Junagadh Azad chowk, HPO 

  221 Bhavnagar Head Office, HPO 

  222 Bhuj Head Office, HPO 

  223 Mandvi Kachcha, SO 

  224 Veraval Head Office, HPO 

  225 Amreil, HO 

  226 Bardoli, HO 

  227 Bharuch, HO 

  228 Bilimora, HO 

  229 Dabhol, HO 

  230 Dholka, HO 

  231 Fatehganj, HO 

  232 Godhara, HO 

  233 Gondal, HO 

  234 Himatnagar, HO 

  235 Kheda, HO 

  236 Mehsana, HO 

  237 Nadiad, HO 

  238 Nanpura, HO 

  239 Navsari, HO 

  240 Palanpur, HO 

  241 Surat, HO 

  242 Surendranagar, HO 

  243 Valsad, HO 

  HARYAN
A 

  244 Gurgaon Head Post Office, HPO 

  245 Faridabad Head Post Office, HPO 

  246 Rohtak Head Post Office, HPO 

  247 Karnal Head Post Office, HPO 

  248 Ambala General Post Office, GPO 

  249 Ambala City Head Post Office, HPO 

  250 Bahadurgarh, HO 

  251 Bhiwani, HO 

  252 Hissar, HO 

  253 Jind, HO 

  254 Kurukshetra, HO 

  255 Narnaul, HO 

  256 Panipat, HO 

  257 Sirsa, HO 

  258 Sonipat, HO 

  259 Yamuna Nagar, HO 

  HIMACH
AL 



PRADES
H 

  260 Shimla Head Post Office, HPO 

  261 Dharmshala Head Post Office, HPO 

  262 Dalhousie Post Office, SO 

  263 Mandi Head Post Office, HPO 

  264 Kullu Post Office, HPO 

  265 Manali Post Office, SO 

  266 Kasauli Post Office, SO 

  267 Nalagarh Post Office, SO 

  268 Kangra Post Office, HPO 

  269 Bilaspur, HO 

  270 Chamba, HO 

  271 Hamirpur, HO 

  272 Keylong, HO 

  273 Nahan, HO 

  274 Palampur, HO 

  275 Rampur, HO 

  276 Recong Peo, HO 

  277 Solan, HO 

  278 Sundar Nagar, HO 

  279 Una, HO 

  JAMMU 
& 

KASHMI
R 

  280 Srinagar Head Post Office, HPO 

  281 Jammu Head Post Office, HPO 

  282 Udhampur Post Office, HPO 

  283 Anantnag, HO 

  284 Baramulla, HO 

  285 Gandhi Nagar, HO 

  286 Kathua, HO 

  287 Leh, HO 

  JHARKH
AND 

  288 Bokaro Steel City, HPO 

  289 Dhanbad, HPO 

  290 Ranchi Head Post Office, HPO 

  291 B.Deoghar, HO 

  292 Daltonganj, HO 

  293 Doranda, HO 

  294 Giridih, HO 

  295 Hazaribagh, HO 

  296 Jamshedpur, HO 

  297 Ramgarh Cantt, HO 

  KARNAT
KA 



  298 Bangalore General Post Office, GPO 

  299 Brigade Road Post Office, SO 

  300 Praser Town, SO 

  301 Koramangalam, Bangalore, SO 

  302 Basavagudi Post Office, HPO 

  303 Vijayanagar, SO 

  304 Udipi Head Post Office, HPO 

  305 Mysore General Post Office, HPO 

  306 Manipal, HPO 

  307 Hassan, HPO 

  308 Bagalkot, HO 

  309 Belgaon, HO 

  310 Bellary, HO 

  311 Bhadravathi, HO 

  312 Bidar, HO 

  313 Bijapur, HO 

  314 Channapatna, HO 

  315 Chikmangalur, HO 

  316 Chikodi, HO 

  317 Chitradurga, HO 

  318 Davangere, HO 

  319 Dharwad, HO 

  320 Gadag, HO 

  321 Gokak, HO 

  322 Gulbarga, HO 

  323 HAL 2nd Phase, HO 

  324 Haveri, HO 

  325 Hospet, HO 

  326 Hubli, HO 

  327 Jalahalli, HO 

  328 Jamkhandi, HO 

  329 Jayanagar, HO 

  330 Karwar, HO 

  331 Kolar, HO 

  332 Koppal, HO 

  333 Kulshekar, HO 

  334 Madikeri, HO 

  335 Mandya, HO 

  336 Mangalore, HO 

  337 Nanjangud, HO 

  338 R.T.Nagar, HO 

  339 Rajaji Nagar, HO 

  340 Sagar, HO 

  341 Saraswathipuram, HO 

  342 Shimoga, HO 

  343 Sirsi, HO 

  344 Srirangapatnam, HO 

  345 Tiptur, HO 



  346 Tumkur, HO 

  347 Yadgiri, HO 

  348 Malleswaram, MDG 

  349 Vijayanagar, MDG 

  350 Banashankari III stage PO, SO 

  351 Bangalore International Airport, SO 

  352 J PNagar, SO 

  353 Museum Road Bangalore, SO 

  354 Ramanagaram, SO 

  KERELA 

  355 Thiruvananthapuram General Post 
Office 

  356 TV Medical College Sub Office, SO 

  357 Calicut Head Office, HPO 

  358 Ernakulam Head Office, HPO 

  359 Kotayam, HPO 

  360 Alapuzha, HPO 

  361 Trichur Post Office, HPO 

  362 Kollam, HPO 

  363 Adoor, HPO 

  364 Tirur, HPO 

  365 Palakkad, HPO 

  366 Kannur, SO 

  367 Ettumanur*, HPO 

  368 Vaikom, HPO 

  369 Kavaratti Sub Office, SO 

  370 Alathur MBR, HO 

  371 Aluva,HO 

  372 Attingal, HO 

  373 Calicut Civil Stn, HO 

  374 Chalakudi, HO 

  375 Changanacherry, HO 

  376 Charthala, HO 

  377 Chengannur, HO 

  378 Irinjalakuda, HO 

  379 Kalpetta, HO 

  380 Kanhangad, HO 

  381 Kanjirapally, HO 

  382 Kannur,HO 

  383 Karunagapally, HO 

  384 Kasaragod, HO 

  385 Kattapana, HO 

  386 Kayamkulam, HO 

  387 Kochi,HO 

  388 Koilandi, HO 

  389 Kottarakara, HO 

  390 Kunnamkulam, HO 

  391 Malappuram, HO 



  392 Manjeri, HO 

  393 Mavelikara, HO 

  394 Muvattupuzha, HO 

  395 Nayyattinakara, HO 

  396 Olavakkot, HO 

  397 Ottapalam, HO 

  398 Palai, HO 

  399 Pathanamthitta, HO 

  400 Perumbavoor, HO 

  401 Ponnani, HO 

  402 Punalur, HO 

  403 Taliparamba, HO 

  404 Thalaserry, HO 

  405 Thodupuzha, HO 

  406 Thycaud, HO 

  407 Tiruvalla, HO 

  408 Vadakara, HO 

  409 Wadakancherry, HO 

  410 Edappal MDG 

  411 Kodungallur MDG 

  412 Paravur MDG 

  413 Thamarassery MDG 

  414 Alathur, SO 

  415 Ambalapuzha, SO 

  416 Anchal, SO 

  417 Aranmula, SO 

  418 Areacode, SO 

  419 Balusseri, SO 

  420 Calicut International Airport, SO 

  421 Chandranagar, SO 

  422 Chavakad, SO 

  423 Cherpalchery, SO 

  424 Cherupuzha, SO 

  425 Edathua, SO 

  426 Eraviperoor, SO 

  427 Ettumanur, SO 

  428 Feroke, SO 

  429 Guruvayur, SO 

  430 Kaduthurthy, SO 

  431 Kalpetta, SO 

  432 Kanhangad, SO 

  433 Kasargode, SO 

  434 Kavaratti, SO 

  435 Kazhakuttom, SO 

  436 Kondotty, SO 

  437 Konny, SO 

  438 Koppam Pattambi, SO 

  439 Kottakkal, SO 



  440 Kovilandi, SO 

  441 Kowdiar, SO 

  442 Kulanada, SO 

  443 Kumarakom, SO 

  444 Kumaranallur, SO 

  445 Kumbanad, SO 

  446 Kumily, SO 

  447 Kunnamangalam, SO 

  448 Kunnamkulam, SO 

  449 Kuravilangad, SO 

  450 Kuttipuram, SO 

  451 Mahe, SO 

  452 Mallaopuram, SO 

  453 Mallapally West, SO 

  454 Manacaud, SO 

  455 Mananthavady, SO 

  456 Manjady Jn. , SO 

  457 Manjeri, SO 

  458 Mankada, SO 

  459 Mannarkkad, SO 

  460 Nadapuram, SO 

  461 Nalanchira , SO 

  462 Nilambur, SO 

  463 Olavakkode, SO 

  464 Omallur, SO 

  465 Ottappalam, SO 

  466 Palakkad, SO 

  467 Pandalam, SO 

  468 Parappanangadi, SO 

  469 Pathanapuram, SO 

  470 Pattambi, SO 

  471 Payyannur, SO 

  472 Perampra, SO 

  473 Perintalmanna, SO 

  474 Ponnani, SO 

  475 Puthupalli, SO 

  476 Ranny, SO 

  477 Sasthamanggalam, SO 

  478 Shoranur, SO 

  479 Srikandapuram, SO 

  480 Sultan Battery, SO 

  481 Taliparamba, SO 

  482 Thalassery, SO 

  483 Thoppumady, SO 

  484 Tiruvambadi, SO 

  485 Tripunithura, SO 

  486 TVM Medical College, SO 

  487 Vadakara, SO 



  488 valancheri, SO 

  489 Vizhinjam, SO 

  490 Wadakkancherry, SO 

  MADHYA 
PRADES

H 

  491 Bhopal General Post Office, GPO 

  492 Bhopal CTT Nagar Post Office, HPO 

  493 BHEL SBB Bhopal, HPO 

  494 Indore General Post Office, GPO 

  495 Ujjain Head Office, HPO 

  496 Khujuraho Sub Office, SO 

  497 Vidisha Head Office, HPO 

  498 Gwalior Head Office( Lashkar HO), 
HPO 

  499 Gwalior RS, SO 

  500 Shivpuri Post Office, HPO 

  501 Jabalpur, HO 

  502 Balaghat, HO 

  503 Betul, HO 

  504 Bhind, HO 

  505 Chhattapur, HO 

  506 Chhindwara, HO 

  507 Dewas, HO 

  508 Dhar, HO 

  509 Guna, HO 

  510 Hoshangabad, HO 

  511 Indore City, HO 

  512 Indore GPO, HO 

  513 Khandwa, HO 

  514 Mandsaur, HO 

  515 Neemuch, HO 

  516 Ratlam, HO 

  517 Rewa, HO 

  518 Sagar Cantt, HO 

  519 Satna, HO 

  MAHARA
SHTRA 

  520 Mumbai General Post Office, GPO 

  521 Mumbai Central Head Post Office, 
HPO 

  522 Mandvi Head Post Office, SO 

  523 Andheri Head Post Office, HPO 

  524 Town Hall, SO 

  525 Nariman point, SO 

  526 Mantralaya, SO 

  527 Bandra (W) , SO 

  528 Santacruz (W) , SO 



  529 Colaba South, SO 

  530 Stock exchange, SO 

  531 Churchgate, SO 

  532 Kalbadevi, HPO 

  533 Kalyan DC, HPO 

  534 Panvel Pune Post Office, HPO 

  535 Alibagh Head Office, HPO 

  536 Palghar Head Office, HPO 

  537 Thane Head Office, HPO 

  538 Chembur Head Office, HPO 

  539 Mahim Head Office, HPO 

  540 Dadar Head Office, HPO 

  541 Nasik Road Post Office, HPO 

  542 Nasik Head Office, HPO 

  543 Latur Post Office, HPO 

  544 Aurangabad Head Office, HPO 

  545 Amravati Post Office, HPO 

  546 Nagpur General Post Office, HPO 

  547 Nagpur city, HPO 

  548 Panaji Head Post Office, HPO 

  549 Margao Post Office, HPO 

  550 Vasco da gama, SO 

  551 Mapuca, SO 

  552 Chiplun Head Office, HPO 

  553 Malegaon, HO 

  554 Malvan, HO 

  555 Miraj, HO 

  556 Nanded, HO 

  557 Osmanabad, HO 

  558 Pandharpur, HO 

  559 Paratwada, HO 

  560 Parbhani, HO 

  561 Pune, HO 

  562 Pune City, HO 

  563 Ratnagiri, HO 

  564 Sangli, HO 

  565 Satara, HO 

  566 Savantwadi, HO 

  567 Shivajinagar, HO 

  568 Shrirampur, HO 

  569 Solapur, HO 

  570 Wardha, HO 

  571 Yeotmal, HO 

  572 Ajantha, SO 

  573 Bhiwandi, SO 

  574 Bogmalo, SO 

  575 Canacona, SO 

  576 Cavelossim, SO 



  577 Chinchinim, SO 

  578 Curchorem, SO 

  579 Dapoli, SO 

  580 Domestic Airport Mumbai, SO 

  581 Ellora, SO 

  582 Ghatkopar West, SO 

  583 Goregaon West, SO 

  584 International Airport, Mumbai, SO 

  585 Juhu, SO 

  586 Kalyan RS, SO 

  587 Kamthi, SO 

  588 Kandivli East, SO 

  589 Kandivli West, SO 

  590 Khed, SO 

  591 Mahal, SO 

  592 Mandvi, SO 

  593 Matunga, SO 

  594 Powai IIT, SO 

  595 Shirdi, SO 

  596 Thane RS, SO 

  597 Vasco-da-Gama, SO 

  598 Vidyanagari, SO 

  599 Ahmednagar, HO 

  600 Akola, HO 

  601 Beed, HO 

  602 Bhandara, HO 

  603 Bhusaval, HO 

  604 Borivali, HO 

  605 Buldana, HO 

  606 Chaklisgaon, HO 

  607 Chandrapur, HO 

  608 Chinchbunder, HO 

  609 Dhule, HO 

  610 Gondia, HO 

  611 Ichchalkaranji, HO 

  612 Jalagaon, HO 

  613 Jalna, HO 

  614 Kamptee, HO 

  615 Karad, HO 

  616 Khamgaon, HO 

  617 Kolhapur, HO 

  618 Kolhapur City, HO 

  NORTH 
EAST 

  619 Itanagar Head Post Office, HPO 

  620 Shilong Head Post Office, HPO 

  621 Agartala Head Post Office, HPO 

  622 Aizawal, HO 



  623 Dharamnagar, HO 

  624 Imphal, HO 

  625 Kohima, HO 

  ORISSA 

  626 Bhubneshwar General Post Office 

  627 Puri Head Post Office, HPO 

  628 Angul, HO 

  629 Aska, HO 

  630 Balasore, HO 

  631 Baripada, HO 

  632 Behrampur, HO 

  633 Chatrapur, HO 

  634 Cuttock GPO, HO 

  635 Jagatsinghpu, HO 

  636 Jaipur, HO 

  637 Kendrapara, HO 

  638 Khurda, HO 

  639 Koraput, HO 

  640 Parlakhemundi, HO 

  641 Phulbani (O) , HO 

  642 Rayagada, HO 

  643 Rourkela, HO 

  644 Sambalpur, HO 

  645 Sundargarh, HO 

  646 Uditnagar, HO 

  PUNJAB 

  647 Chandigarh Head Post Office, HPO 

  648 Ludhiana Head Post Office, HPO 

  649 Jalandhar City Head Post Office, 
HPO 

  650 Amritsar Post Office, HPO 

  651 Golden Temple Amritsar Post Office 

  652 Balta, HO 

  653 Bhatinda, HO 

  654 Dasuya, HO 

  655 Faridkot, HO 

  656 Ferozepur, HO 

  657 Gurdaspur, HO 

  658 Hoshiarpur, HO 

  659 Jagraon, HO 

  660 Jallandhar cantt, HO 

  661 kapurthala, HO 

  662 Khanna, HO 

  663 Moga, HO 

  664 Patiala, HO 

  665 Phagwara, HO 

  666 Rajpura, HO 

  667 Ropar, HO 



  668 Sangrur, HO 

  669 Taran Taran, HO 

  670 Nawanshahr MDG 

  671 ‘GNDU SO 

  672 Adampur Doaba SO 

  673 Ajnala SO 

  674 B.R.Street SO 

  675 Banga Road Phagwara 

  676 Banga SO 

  677 Basti Guzan SO 

  678 Basti Nau SO 

  679 Basti Shiekh SO 

  680 Basti-Jodhewal SO 

  681 Bhogpur SO 

  682 Central Post Office  SO 

  683 Chhehratta SO 

  684 CMC SO 

  685 DBJ Singh SO 

  686 Dhandari Kalan SO 

  687 Doraha SO 

  688 Dosanjh Kalan SO 

  689 Focal Point SO 

  690 Garcha SO 

  691 Goraya SO 

  692 Grain Market SO 

  693 Guru Bazar SO 

  694 H. S College SO 

  695 Hide Market 

  696 Industrial Town SO 

  697 Janta Nagar SO 

  698 Ludhiana Kty SO 

  699 Machhiwara SO 

  700 Majith Mandi SO 

  701 Majitha SO 

  702 Millerganj SO 

  703 Model Town SO 

  704 Model Town SO 

  705 Mullanpur Mandi SO 

  706 Nurmahal 

  707 P & T Colony SO 

  708 Patti SO 

  709 PAU.SO 

  710 Phillaur SO 

  711 Raekot SO 

  712 Rahon SO 

  713 Raja Sansi 

  714 Rayya SO 

  715 Reru SO 



  716 Samrala Road SO 

  717 Samrala SO 

  718 Sanehwal SO 

  719 Satnampura 

  720 Sector 35/SO 

  721 Sector –8/SO 

  722 Tarn Taran HO, SO 

  RAJAST
HAN 

  723 Jaipur General Post Office, GPO 

  724 Jaipur Jawaharnagar Head Post 
Office 

  725 Samod Post Office, jaipur, SO 

  726 Shastri Nagar  Post Office, jaipur, 
HPO 

  727 Sariska Post Office, Branch Office 

  728 Bikaner Post Office, HPO 

  729 Jodhpur Post Office, HPO 

  730 Jaisalmer Post Office, HPO 

  731 Kota Post Office, HPO 

  732 Ajmer Head Post Office, HPO 

  733 Pushkar Post Office, SO 

  734 Udaipur Post Office, HPO 

  735 Chitaurgarh Post Office, HPO 

  736 Bharatpur Post Office, HPO 

  737 Alwar, HO 

  738 Banswara, HO 

  739 Bhilwara, HO 

  740 Bundi, HO 

  741 Churu, HO 

  742 Deeg, HO 

  743 Dholpur, HO 

  744 Dungarpur, HO 

  745 Gangapur, HO 

  746 Hanumangarh, HO 

  747 Jhalawar, HO 

  748 Marwar Jn, HO 

  749 N.G.Mandi Kota, HO 

  750 Nagaur, HO 

  751 Ratangarh, HO 

  752 Sahahpura (Jaipur) , HO 

  753 Sambhar Lake, HO 

  754 Sawai Madhopur 

  755 Shastri Nagar (Jodhpur) , HO 

  756 Sikar, HO 

  757 Sriganganagar, HO 

  758 Tonk, HO 



  TAMIL 
NADU 

  759 Chennai General Post Office, HPO 

  760 Anna Road Head Post Office, HPO 

  761 T Nagar Head Office, HPO 

  762 Triplicane, Chennai , SO 

  763 Vadapulani, Chennai, SO 

  764 Madurai Head Office, HPO 

  765 Kanyakumari Post Office, SO 

  766 Rameshwaram Post Office, SO 

  767 Kanchipuram Head Office, HPO 

  768 Udagamangalam, HPO 

  769 Wellington, SO 

  770 Kodaikanal, SO 

  771 Nagercoil, HPO 

  772 Pondicherry Head Post Office, HPO 

  773 Coimbatore Head Office, HPO 

  774 Ambasundaram, HO 

  775 Ambattur, HO 

  776 Arakonam, HO 

  777 Arasaradi, HO 

  778 Arni, HO 

  779 Aruppukottai, HO 

  780 Atur, HO 

  781 Avadi camp, HO 

  782 Bhavani, HO 

  783 Bodinayakanur, HO 

  784 Chengalpattu, HO 

  785 Chidambaram, HO 

  786 Coonoor, HO 

  787 Cuddalore, HO 

  788 Devakottai, HO 

  789 Dharapuram, HO 

  790 Dharmapuri, HO 

  791 Dindigul, HO 

  792 Erode, HO 

  793 Gobichattipalayam, HO 

  794 Gudiyattam, HO 

  795 kallakurichi, HO 

  796 Karaikudi, HO 

  797 Karur, HO 

  798 Kovilpatti, HO 

  799 Krishnagiri, HO 

  800 Kulitalai, HO 

  801 Kumbhakonam, HO 

  802 Lalgudi, HO 

  803 Manamadurai, HO 

  804 Mannarkudi, HO 



  805 Mattupalayam, HO 

  806 Mayiladuthurai, HO 

  807 Melakaveri, HO 

  808 Mylapore, HO 

  809 Nagapattinam, HO 

  810 Namakkal, HO 

  811 Nilakottai, HO 

  812 Palani, HO 

  813 Palayankottai, HO 

  814 Papanasam, HO 

  815 Paramakudi, HO 

  816 Park Town, HO 

  817 Pattukottai, HO 

  818 Penyakulam, HO 

  819 Perambalur, HO 

  820 Pollachi, HO 

  821 Pudukottai, HO 

  822 R.S.Puram, HO 

  823 Rajapalayam, HO 

  824 Ramanathapuram, HO 

  825 Ranipet, HO 

  826 Salem, HO 

  827 Sankarankoil, HO 

  828 Sivakasi, HO 

  829 Sirkali, HO 

  830 Srirangam, HO 

  831 Srivaikuntam, HO 

  832 St. Thomas Mount, HO 

  833 Suramangalam, HO 

  834 Tallkulam, HO 

  835 Tambaram, HO 

  836 Tenkasi, HO 

  837 Thanjavur, HO 

  838 Thuckalay, HO 

  839 Thyagarayanagar, HO 

  840 Tindivanam, HO 

  841 Tiruchendur, HO 

  842 Tiruchengodu, HO 

  843 Tirukkoyilur, HO 

  844 Tirunelveli, HO 

  845 Tirupattur, HO 

  846 Tirupur, HO 

  847 Tiruthuraipundi, HO 

  848 Tiruvallur, HO 

  849 Tiruvannamalai, HO 

  850 Tiruvarur, HO 

  851 Tiruchirapalli, HO 

  852 Turaiyur, HO 



  853 Tutikorin, HO 

  854 Udamalapet, HO 

  855 Vellore , HO 

  856 Villupuram, HO 

  857 Virudhunagar, HO 

  858 Vriddhachalam, HO 

  UTTAR 
PRADES

H 

  859 Lucknow General Post Office, GPO 

  860 Niralanagar(Lucknow)  Post Office, 
SO 

  861 Aliganj (Lucknow) Post Office, SO 

  862 Ghaziabad Head Post Office , HPO 

  863 Allahabad Head Post Office, HPO 

  864 Agra Head Post Office, HPO 

  865 Kanpur Head Post Office, HPO 

  866 Varanasi Head Post Office, HPO 

  867 Agra Fort, HO 

  868 Aligarh HO 

  869 Allahabad , HO 

  870 Auraiya, HO 

  871 Azamgarh , HO 

  872 Ballia, HO 

  873 Banda, HO 

  874 Barabanki, HO 

  875 Bareilly, HO 

  876 Basti, HO 

  877 Bijnor, HO 

  878 Bulandshahar, HO 

  879 Deoria, HO 

  880 Etawah, HO 

  881 Faizabad, HO 

  882 Fatehganj , HO 

  883 Fatehpur, HO 

  884 Ghazipur, HO 

  885 Gonda, HO 

  886 Gorakhpur, HO 

  887 Hamirpur, HO 

  888 Hardoi, HO 

  889 Jaunpur, HO 

  890 Jhansi HO 

  891 Kanpur Cantt, HO 

  892 Kheri, HO 

  893 Khurza , HO 

  894 Lucknow Chowk, HO 

  895 Mathura HO 

  896 Mau Nath Bhanjan, HO 



  897 Meerut HO 

  898 Mirzapur, HO 

  899 Moradabad, HO 

  900 Muzaffarnagar, HO 

  901 Noida, HO 

  902 Pilibhit, HO 

  903 Ptratapgarh, HO 

  904 Rae Bareli, HO 

  905 Rampur, HO 

  906 Saharanpur, HO 

  907 Sitapur, HO 

  908 Sultanpur, HO 

  909 Varanasi Cantt, HO 

  UTTRAK
HAND 

  910 Almora, HO 

  911 Nainital Post Office, HPO 

  912 Dehradun Head Post Office, GPO 

  913 Dehradun Cantt. Head Post Office 

  914 Mussoori Post Office, SO 

  915 Rishikesh Post Office, SO 

  916 Haridwar Head Post Office, SO 

  917 Gopeshwar, HO 

  918 Lansdowne, HO 

  919 Pauri, HO 

  920 Pithoragarh, HO 

  921 Roorkee, HO 

  922 Tehri, HO 

  WEST 
BENGAL 

  923 Port Blair Head Post Office, HPO 

  924 Kolkata General Post Office 

  925 Alipur Head Post Office , Kolkata, 
HPO 

  926 Park Street Head Post Office, Kolkata 

  927 Tolygunge  Head Post Office, Kolkata 

  928 Bowbazzar  ,Kolkata, SO 

  929 Bollygunge  ,Kolkata , SO 

  930 Circus Avenue  ,Kolkata , SO 

  931 Dum Dum  ,Kolkata , SO 

  932 Esplanade  ,Kolkata, SO 

  933 Writers Building  ,Kolkata , SO 

  934 Siliguri Head Post Office, HPO 

  935 Baghdogra Post Office, SO 

  936 Darjeeling Head Post Office, HPO 

  937 Kurseong Post Office, SO 

  938 Kalimpong Post Office, SO 

  939 Gangtok Head Post Office, HPO 



  940 Purulia, HO 

  941 Rampurghat, HO 

  942 Raniganj, HO 

  943 Vhinsurah, HO 

  944 Alipur Bodygurad Line SO 

  945 Alipur Civil Court SO 

  946 Alipur Dist Board SO 

  947 Ballygunge Sc. College SO 

  948 Bamboovila SO 

  949 Tangra SO 

  950 Bhowanipore SO 

  951 Bidhangarh SO 

  952 Chittaranjan Avenue SO 

  953 College Square SO 

  954 Dharmatalla SO 

  955 Dover Lane SO 

  956 Elliot Road SO 

  957 Golf Green SO 

  958 Golpark SO 

  959 Intally SO 

  960 Jodhpur Park SO 

  961 Kalighat SO 

  962 Kasba SO 

  963 Khidderpore SO 

  964 Lake Market SO 

  965 Lansdowne Market SO 

  966 Little Russel Street SO 

  967 Middleton Row SO 

  968 Mominpur SO 

  969 Naktala SO 

  970 New Alipore SO 

  971 Park Circus SO ( Circus Avenue SO) 

  972 Phulbagan SO 

  973 Rash Behari Avenue SO 

  974 Russel Street SO 

  975 Santoshpur SO 

  976 Sarat Bose Road SO 

  977 Sealdah SO 

  978 Shakespeare Sarani SO 

  979 Asansol, HO 

  980 Balurghat, HO 

  981 Barabazar, HO 

  982 Barasat, HO 

  983 Barrackpore, HO 

  984 Basirghat, HO 

  985 Beleghata, HO 

  986 Berhampore, HO 

  987 Burdwan, HO 



  988 Cooch Bihar, HO 

  989 Cossipore, HO 

  990 Diamond Harbour, HO 

  991 Durgapur, HO 

  992 Howrah, HO 

  993 Jalpaiguri, HO 

  994 Kalyani, HO 

  995 Katwa, HO 

  996 Krishnanagar, HO 

  997 Malda, HO 

  998 Midnapore, HO 

  999 Nabadwip, HO 

  1000 Portblair, HO 

2 Supreme Securities Ltd. 
3rd Floor, R.D. Chambers 

16/11, Arya Samaj Road, Karol 
Bagh, New Delhi – 110005 

1. 3RD FLOOR, RD CHAMBERS, 
16/11, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, KAROL 
BAGH, NEW DELHI, DELHI - 110005 

  2. 103, DELTA CHAMBERS, 35, G.T. 
ROAD, JALANDHAR, PUNJAB – 

144001 

  3. 1ST FLOOR, SCO-30, FEROZE 
GANDHI MARKET, LUDHIANA, 

PUNJAB – 141001,  

  4. 74, UPPER FLOOR, RAILWAY LINK 
ROAD, AMRITSAR, PUNJAB - 

143001  

  5. 1-10/9/2 (1ST FLOOR), OPP. IBP 
PETROL PUMP, BEGUMPET-
HYDERABAD, TELANGANA - 

500016 

  6. B-15, MCH-109, RAILWAY ROAD, 
HOSHIARPUR, PUNJAB -146001 

  7. SHOP NO. 5, GROUND FLOOR, 
PARMAR COMPLEX, NEAR AXIS 

BANK LTD., PHAGWARA, PUNJAB - 
144401 

  8. SHOP NO. 31, GROUND FLOOR, 
SURYA COMPLEX, LEELA 

BHAVAN, PATIALA, PUNJAB -
147001 

  9. SHOP NO. 2, GF, NARNARAYAN 
COMPLEX, NEAR NAVRANGPURA 

BUS STOP, SWASTIK CHAR 
RASTA, NAVRANGPURA, 

AHMEDABAD, GUJRAT- 380009 

  10. SHOP NO. 2, GROUND FLOOR, 
PURI COMPLEX, FEROZEPUR 

ROAD, OPP. LIC BUILDING, MOGA, 
PUNJAB - 142001 



  11. MAZZANINE FLOOR, 6TH PARK 
STREET, M. I. ROAD, JAIPUR, 

RAJASTHAN - 302001 

  12. SUITE NO.-14, FIRST FLOOR, 
INDIRA PALACE, H-BLOCK, 
CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW 

DELHI, DELHI - 110001 

  13. SHOP NO. 50, RAILWAY ROAD, 
NEAR BUS STAND, URMAR 

TANDA, DISTT. HOSHIARPUR, 
PUNJAB- 144203 

  14. OFFICE NO. 5A, GROUND FLOOR, 
NAVKAR CHAMBER-A WING, 

ANDHERI KURLA ROAD, MAROL 
NAKA, MAROL, ANDHERI (EAST), 

MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA - 400072  

  15. FLAT NO. 6, 2ND FLOOR, 9 
SAROJINI NAIDU SARANI, 

(EARLIER ROWDON STREET), 
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL-700017 

  16. OFFICE NO.9, UPPER GROUND 
FLOOR, JEWEL HEIGHTS, 23 B N 
ROAD, LAL BAGH, HAZRATGANJ, 

LUKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH - 
226001 

  17. FIRST FLOOR, SCO NO. 230-231, 
SECTOR-34A, CHANDIGARH-

160034 

  18. BUILDING NO. 19, SECOND 
FLOOR, PREM NAGAR, AMBALA 

CITY, HARYANA - 134003 

  19. SCO 346, SECOND FLOOR, OLD 
MUGAL CANAL, KARNAL, 

HARYANA - 132001 

  20. BANGA ROAD, ADJOINING TO 
ICICI BANK, NAWANSHAHAR, 

PUNJAB-144514 

  21. GROUND FLOOR, GILL TOWER, 
ADJOINING RIDHI COMPLEX, 

GEETA BHAWAN ROAD, 
GURDASPUR, PUNJAB - 143521 

  22. SECOND FLOOR, 173-174, G 
BLOCK, SUKHADIA CIRCLE, SRI 
GANGANAGAR, RAJASTHAN - 

335001 

  23. FOURTH FLOOR, VASAL MALL, 
OPP. HOTEL PRESIDENT, POLICE 

LINE ROAD, JALANDHAR CITY, 
PUNJAB 144001 



3 D.Paul'S Travel & Tours Ltd  
B-40, Shivalik, Malviya Nagar,  

 New Delhi – 110017 

1 B-40, Shivalik, Malviya Nagar, New 
Delhi – 110017 

  2 B-36 & B-39, Shivalik, Malviya Nagar, 
New Delhi – 110017 

4 Transcorp International Limited 
Plot No.3, HAF Pocket, Sector 18 

A, Dwarka Phase II   
New Delhi 110075 

1 35, G.T. Road, Near Delta Chamber, 
Opposite  Bus Stand , Jalandhar - 

144001 

  2 Unit No. 5, Kamdhenu Building, 75 C, 
Park Street, 3rd Floor, Kolkata 

600016 

  3 2-A, Continental Plaza, II Floor at 
(Old No. 

705), New No. 256, Anna Salai, 
Chennai – 

600006 

  4 Premises No.312, 3rd Floor, Liberty 
Plaza, Situated at H.No.3-6-365, 

Himayatnagar, Hyderabad 500029 
(Telangana) 

  5 121/18, Unit No. 302, 3rd floor, 
Salapuria Money Centre, 

Koramangala,  Bangalore 560095 

  6 SF-100, 2nd floor, New  Nehru  
Shopping Complex, Near Nowelty 

Chowk, Amritsar - 143001 

  7 19, Kwality Complex, Rajpur Road, 
Dehradun-248001 

  8 104 & 105, BNG House, Dr. 
D.N.Road Fort, Mumbai- 400001 

  9 Shop No. UL/7, Fair Deal House, 
Near Swastik Crossing, Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad 380009 

  10 SCO No. 59-60, Sector 9-D, Opposite 
Madhya Marg, Chandigarh  

  11 5th Floor, Transcorp Towers, Moti 
Doongri Road, Jaipur 302004 

  12 GF-24, Ground Floor, Indra Prakash 
Building, 21 Barakhamba Road, New 

Delhi 110001 

  13 SCO 12, 1st Floor, Opposite Huda 
Office, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana 

122001 

  14 Shop No. 47, New Shopping Centre, 
Ghumar Mandi, Ludhiana, Punjab-

141001 



  15 Ganta Arcade, 47-9-14, Dwarka 
Nagar, 3rd Lane, Vishakhapatnam-

530016 

  16 Room 13, 2nd Floor, Deen Dayal 
Market Complex, Ashok Nagar 
Distt. Khudra, Bhubaneshwar, 

Odisha-751009 

5 Quick Forex Ltd  
3507/6, Kirti Sadan Building Pyare 

Lal Road, Bank Street, 
 Karol Bagh, New Delhi – 110005 

1. 3507/6, KIRTI SADAN BUILDING, 
PYARE LAL ROAD, BANK STREET, 

KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI - 
110005 

  2. VASUNDHARA BUILDING, UNIT 
NO. 2A, 5TH FLOOR, 2/7, SARAT 

BOSE ROAD, P.S. – BALLYGUNGE, 
KOLKATA - 700020 

  3. B 20 - 2692, FIRST FLOOR, 
GURDEV NAGAR, FEROZPUR 
ROAD,  

ABOVE GOYAL HYUNDAI 
SHOWROOM, LUDHIANA, PUNJAB 

-141002 

  4. SHOP NO. 315, THIRD FLOOR, 
SUPER MALL COMPLEX, NEAR 

LAL BANGALOW, C.G ROAD, 
AHMEDABAD – 380009 

  5. G-6, RACE COURSE TOWER, 
BARODA, GUJRAT - 390007 

  6. 101, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, 
PAM ROSE, WORLD TRADE 
CENTRE, NEAR BUS STAND, 

JALANDHAR-144001 

  7. FLAT NO. 110, FIRST FLOOR, 
ARUNACHAL BUILDING,  

19 - BARAKHAMBA ROAD, NEW 
DELHI-110001 

  8. SPACE NO. G-211, GROUND 
FLOOR, SHIV SHAKTI SHOPPING 
CENTRE, RAM CHOWK, GHOD-

DHOD ROAD, SURAT, GUJRAT – 
395007 

  9. SUIT NO. 105, FIRST FLOOR, SCO 
169-170, SECTOR 8-C, 
CHANDIGARH 160009 

  10. OFFICE NO. 16, 2ND FLOOR, 
BHOSALE SHINDE ARCADE, 

JANGLI MAHARAJ ROAD, NEAR 
DECCAN BUS STOP, PUNE – 

411005 

  11. DOOR NO. 52, PANTHEON ROAD, 
EGMORE, CHENNAI – 600008 



  12. OFFICE NO. 406, 4TH FLOOR, 
CHOKHANI SQUARE, P-4, SECTOR 

18, NOIDA, GAUTAM BUDH 
NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH - 201301 

6 Airtel Payment Bank Ltd. 
Bharti Crescent-1, Nelson 

Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, 
Phase -II, New Delhi- 110070 

1 Bharti Crescent-1, Nelson Mandela 
Road, Vasant Kunj, Phase -II,    New 

Delhi- 110070                                  

7 Paytm Payments Bank Ltd 
136 Devika Tower, Nehru Place, 

New Delhi-110019 

1 136 Devika Tower, Nehru Place, New 
Delhi-110019 

8 Vaho Forex Pvt Ltd. 
Shop No.3, 4/55 W.E.A. Saraswati 

Marg, Karol Bagh, New Delhi – 
110005 

1 Shop No.3, 4/55 W.E.A. Saraswati 
Marg, 

Karol Bagh, New Delhi – 110005 

9  Travel Wings Forex Private 
Limited (Formerly Make my Travel 

(India) Pvt Ltd.) 

1 105, First Floor, Pocket B Market, 
Sarita Vihar,  New Delhi-110076 

 105, First Floor, Pocket B Market,  
Sarita Vihar,  New Delhi-110076 

2 Shop No.5, G.F, C-28, Main Road, 
Masood Pur,  

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 

  3 2P & 2/F, Second Floor, DCM 
Building-16,  

Barahkhamba Road, New Delhi-
110001 

10 Matrix Forex Services Pvt Ltd,  
 7, Khullar Farms, Mandi Road, 

Mehrauli,  
New Delhi- 110030 

1 Office 642, Spaces - Express 
Avenue, EA Chambers Tower II, No. 

49/50L, White Road Royapettah, 
Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600014 

  2 Krishe Emerald, Sy No. 11, Kondapur 
Village, Serilingampally Mandal 

Ranga Reddy District, Hyderabad 
Telangana 

  3 Panchshil Futura, Magarpatta Road, 
Magarpatta, Hadapsar, Pune - 

411028, Maharashtra  

  4 7, Khullar Farms, Mandi Road, 
Mehrauli, New Delhi - 110030 

  5 Raheja Platinum, Sag Baug Road, 
Off Andheri-Kurla Road, Marol, 

Andheri East, Mumbai - 400059- 
Maharashtra 

  6 Room No. 516, City Centre, The Mall, 
Kanpur, UP - 208001 

  7 Door No. 410, Second Floor, 
Lakshiyaa Complex, Avinashi Road, 

Tiruppur, Tamil Nadu - 641602 

  8 Park Manor, No. 35/2 Park Road, 
Tasker Town, Bangalore - 560051 



  9 SCO 25, First Floor, Feroze Gandhi 
Market, Ludhiana, Punajab-141001 

11 WorldOne India Forex Pvt. Limited 1 Shop No. 1, S 1, American Plaza, 
International Trade Tower, Nehru 

Place, New Delhi 110019 

 1108-1110, 11th Floor, 38, Ansal 
Tower, Nehru Place, South Delhi, 
New Delhi, Delhi, India, 110019 

2 307, 3rd floor,  B Wing, Gokul Arcade 
Premises,  Sahar Road, Near 

Garware House Vile Parle (East)  
Mumbai 400057 

  3 Room No. NCHS/009, 1st Floor, 35/1, 
J.N. Road, Kailash Building,  Kolkata 

700071 

  4 Shop No. L-18, Ground Floor, DLF 
Qutab Plaza, DLF City, Phase-1, 

Gurgaon-122002 

  5 S-118, First Floor, South Block, 
Manipal Centre 47, Dickenson Road, 

Banglore 560042 

  6 Suit No.24, Indra Place, H-Block, 
Connaught Circus, New Delhi - 110 

001 

  7 Shop No. 62/6638, Thamarappillil 
Madapparambil Building, Maharaj's 

Ground, (Metro Pillar # 704), Hospital 
Road Junction, Ernakulam, Kerala 

682 011 

  8 Office No. 11 & 12, Basement, 
"Ceebros Centre" #39/45, Montieth 
Road, Egmore, Chennai 600 008 

  9 SCO No.122, 1st Floor, Feroze 
Gandhi Market, Ludhiana-141001 

(Punjab) 

  10 Shop No. 14-B, Ground Floor, Grand 
Mall, Near BMC Chowk, Jalandhar-

144001 (Punjab) 

  11 No/ 74, Second Floor, Railway Link 
Road, Amritsar 143001, Punjab 

  12 SCO No. 59-60, Sector 9-D, Opposite 
Madhya Marg, Chandigarh-160009 

  13 Flat No.202, Second Floor, Sanatana 
Ecstasy, Door No. 3-6-369/1 
Himayath Nagar, Hyderabad, 

Telangana-500029 

  14 J-5A, Sector 18, Noida Distt. Gautam 
Budh Nagar 

Uttar Pradesh 201301 

  15 Off. No 312, 3rd Floor, 3rd Eye-3, Nr. 
Girish Coldrink, C G Road 

Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009 



  16 Door No.36, Salai Road, Woraiyur, 
Trichy 

Tamil Nadu-620003 

  17 P T Gera Center, CTS 15/1, FPNO 
168 

Bund Garden Road, Pune, 
Maharashtra-411001 

  18 102, Trivia Opp. Natubhai Center, 
Racecourse Road 

Vadodara, Gujarat-390007 

  19 Corporation No.63/402, Eroth Center 
Building, Bank Road 

Calicut, Kerala-673001 

  20 Shop No.2, UGF, Leela Mansion, 
Naval Kishore Road 

Near Leela Cinema, Hazaratganj, 
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226001 

  21 39-07-10/1, Labbipet, Revenue Ward 
19, Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh 

  22 Plot No. 26, Farmland, Pushpakunj 
Commercial Complex, Upper Ground 

Floor, Shop No. 11, Ramdaspeth, 
Nagpur, Maharashtra 

  23 Room No. 5, Narula Market, Plot No. 
501/ 1741/ 1845, Kharvel Nagar, 
Janpath, Unit 3, Bhubaneswar, 

Odisha - 751001 

  24 Door No. 206D, NSR Road, Saibaba 
Colony, Coimbatore, Tamilnadu-

641044 

  25 Office Number 323, Shiv 
Om Building, Block D, 578 

M.G. Road, Indore, 
Madhya Pradesh - 452001 

12 Capital India Finance Ltd 
701, 7th Floor, Aggarwal 
Corporate Tower, Plot No. 23, 
District Centre, Rajendra Place, 
New Delhi- 110008. 

1 1ST FLOOR, 5, AWAGARH HOUSE, 
MG ROAD, AGRA, UTTAR 

PRADESH - 282002 

  2 NO.AA4, 2ND AVE, NEAR 
ROUNDTANA, ANNA NAGAR, 

CHENNAI, TAMILNADU - 600040 

  3 2ND FLOOR, 59 PANCHKUIAN 
ROAD, RK ASHRAM MARG, NEW 

DELHI - 110001 

  4 GROUND FLOOR, TIRTHRAJ 
APARTMENT, JACOB ROAD, CIVIL 

LINES, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN - 
302006 



  5 713, 7TH FLOOR, ‘A’ WING, 
KANAKIA WALL STREET, ANDHERI 
KURLA ROAD, CHAKALA, ANDHERI 
(EAST), MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA - 

400093 

  6 802-803, 8TH FLOOR, B WING, 
LOKMAT BHAVAN, RAMDASPETH, 
NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA - 440012 

  7 SHOP NO. G-1, B WING, SUYOJIT 
CITY CENTRE, NEAR SHATABDI 

HOSPITAL, MUMBAI NAKA, NASIK, 
MAHARASHTRA- 422002 

  8 B-201, RATNAKAR NINE SQUARE, 
OPP. KESHAV BAUG, MANSI 
CIRCLE ROAD, VASTRAPUR, 

AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT- 380015 

  9 SHOP NO 102, 1ST FLOOR, ARORA 
PRIME TOWER, POLICE LINE 

ROAD, JALANDHAR, PUNJAB - 
144001 

  10 SCO 31A, 4TH FLOOR, FEROZE 
GANDHI MARKET, LUDHIANA, 

PUNJAB – 141001 

  11 SCO 90-91-92, FIRST FLOOR, 
SECTOR 8 C, CHANDIGARH - 

160008 

  12 NO. B XII/12, SAT NARAIN BAZAR, 
KAPURTHALA, PUNJAB - 144601 

  13 K-7, SHRIRAM COMPLEX, OPP. 
MULTI PURPOSE SCHOOL, 

GUMANPURA, KOTA, RAJASTHAN 
-324007 

  14 SHOP NO. 6, LUNAWAT COMPLEX, 
SR.NO. 39/23, KARVE ROAD, 

HAVELI, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA - 
411004 

  15 GF 16, MANSAROVAR COMPLEX, 
NEAR B J P OFFICE, 

NARBADAPURAM ROAD, BHOPAL, 
MADHYA PRADESH - 462016 

  16 PLOT NO. 23, ISHU APARTMENT, 
CITY CENTRE, KAILASH VIHAR 
COLONY, GWALIOR, MADHYA 

PRADESH - 474011 

  17 41/867, BYPASS ROAD, 
PADIVATTOM, ERNAKULAM, 

KERALA- 682024 

  18 SHOW ROOM NO. 6, FIRST 
FLOOR, NAVRATNA JEWEL 

SQUARE, PLOT NO. 261, 



DWARKANAGAR, ALLIPURAM 
WARD, VISAKHAPATNAM, 

ANDHRA PRADESH- 530016 

  19 NO.2, 30TH CROSS, 
BANNERGATTA ROAD LAYOUT, 

JAYANAGAR, 'T' BLOCK, 
BENGALURU, KARNATAKA -560041 

  20 RAM JANKI MANDIR, PILIBHIT 
ROAD, DIST. BAREILY, UTTAR 

PRADESH - 234001 

  21 S-03, 2ND FLOOR, CENTRAL 
PLAZA, GOL COURSE ROAD, 

SECTOR-53, TEHSIL WAZIRABAD, 
DISTT. GURGAON, HARYANA-

122011 

  22 SHOP NO. G-34, GROUND FLOOR, 
NAVKETAN COMPLEX, 62 

(PREMISES NO. 1-1-130 TO 144), 
SAROJINI DEVI ROAD, NEAR 

CLOCK TOWER, SECUNDERABAD, 
HYDERABAD - 500003 

  23 SHOP NO. 22, LOWER GROUND 
FLOOR, BURLINGTON MALL, 

VIDHAN SABHA MARG, 
BURLINGTON, LUCKNOW, UTTAR 

PRADESH - 226002 

  24 52, GROUND FLOOR, PATEL 
NAGAR, NADESAR, VARANASI, 

UTTAR PRADESH - 221002 

  25 SHOP NO.3, RADHE TOWER, OPP. 
G MART, KASHIPUR BYPASS 

ROAD, RUDRAPUR, 
UTTARAKHAND - 263153 

  26 PLOT NO.857/1998, GROUND 
FLOOR, NEW AIRPORT LANE, 

AERODOME AREA, 
BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA - 751020 

  27 201B (NOW 203), ELIGN 
CHAMBERS, 1A, ASHUTOSH 

MUKHERJEE ROAD, 2ND FLOOR, 
KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL- 700020 

  28 FLAT NO. 6-2-9401A1203, 2ND 
FLOOR, PAVANI PLAZA, 

KHAIRATHBAD, CIRCLE 10, 
HYDERABAD, TELANGANA - 

500004 

  29 VARDAAN FIRST FLOOR, ST. 
ALPHANSO CHURCH ROAD, 

BEHIND STELLA PETROL PUMP, 
BARAMPUR, VASAI-VIRAR CITY 



(MUNICIPAL CORPORATION), 
PALGHAR DISTRICT, VASAI, 

MAHARASHTRA - 401202 

  30 SHOP NO.1, 15/187 POORNA 
COMPLEX, NARTHAKI CENTER, 
RR STREET, NELLORE, ANDHRA 

PRADESH-524001 

  31 274, KUMBHARWAD MAIN ROAD, 
OPP. KOLI PATEL SAMAJ WADI, 

NAVSARI, GUJARAT - 396445 

  32 SHOP NO. FF/10, KALYAN 
COMMERCIAL SUB BESIDE 

NILGIRI TERRACE, APPT. NR. 
GOTRI FLT OVER HARI NAGAR 

CROSS ROAD, GOTRI, 
VADODARA, GUJARAT - 390007 

  33 UNIT NO C-11, PROZONE TRADE 
CENTER, PLOT NO.80, 

CHIKALTHANA INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA - 

431001 

  34 M-20, TRADE CENTER, 18 SOUTH, 
TUKOGANJ, INDORE, MADHYA 

PRADESH - 452001 

  35 First Floor Shop No. 19, K C 
Complex, Opp. Subhash Udhya, Near 
Sunder Vilas, Hospital Road Ajmer, 

Rajasthan -305001 

  36 SCO, 3&4, First Floor, Shri Guru 
Ravidass Mandir, Vil Other, Teh 

Thanesar, Distt Kurukshetra, Haryana 
136118 

  37 13-C/ Shop No. G-319, Shivshakti 
Shopping Center, NR. Ramchowk, 
Ghoddod Road, Surat, Gujarat - 

395007 

  38 Shop No. 238, Second Floor, Shriram 
Shyam Tower, Kingsway, Nagpur 
(Municipal Corporation), Nagpur 
(Urban), Maharashtra - 440001   

  39 Shop No 6 O, Door No 38/4111/K14, 
National Pearl Star, Edappally, 

Cochin, Kerala -682024 

13 Shivalik Small Finance Bank Ltd 
501, Salcon Aurum, Jasola District 

Centre,  
New Delhi-110025 

1 13/1207, Ansari Road, Saharanpur-
247001(U.P) 

  2 Hakikat Nagar, Nr. Old Sales Tax 
Office, Saharanpur-247001 (U.P.) 



  3 Near Gyan Garden Colony, Chilkana 
Road, Saharanpur-247001 (U.P.) 

  4 Plot No-780, Subhash Chowk, 
Railway Road, Deoband-247554 Dist. 

Saharanpur (U.P.) 

  5 Rambagh Road, Gangoh-247341 
Dist. Saharanpur (U.P.) 

  6 565-KA/68, Amrudhi Bagh, Sringar 
Nagar, Alambagh, Lucknow 226005 

(U.P.) 

  7 33/1, Padma Tower, Tezgarhi Chowk, 
Meerut, Uttar Pradesh-250004 

  8 6, Jagjivan Ram Nagar, Main Road, 
Patnipura Chowk, Indore-452011 

(M.P.) 

  9 Plot No-112, MG Road, Chota 
Rajwada, Dhar – 454001 (M.P.) 

  10 37, Ujjain Trade Centre, Ghatkarpar 
Marg, Near BJP Office, Freegunj, 

Ujjain – 456001 (M.P.) 

  11 204/370, Ground Floor, Opp Nehru 
Yuva Kendra, Near ICICI Bank, 

Ambedkar Road, Ghaziabad, Uttar 
Pradesh-201001 

 

  12 Ground Floor, B-9, Sector-18, Noida, 
Gautam Budha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-

201003 
 

14 RNFI Money Private Limited 
Flat No. 1-C, Frist Floor, DCM 
Building, Barakhamba Road, 
Connaught Place,Central Delhi 
New Delhi110001 

 

1 Unit No. 67, 6th Floor, A Wing Silver 
Astra, JB Nagar, Andheri East, 
Mumbai Maharashtra – 400059 

  2 Unit No. SG-8 Ground floor South 
Block Manipal Centre Dickenson 

Road Bengaluru Karnataka 560092 

  3 Room No.702, 7th Floor, 
Shantiniketan Building, 8 Camac 

Street Kolkata, West Bengal-700017 

  4 F-35, 1st Floor, Next to Brahma 
Suncity, Vadgaonsgeri Pune, 

Maharashtra-411014 

  5 S/4, Rajhans Plaza, Opp. Pizza Hut, 
Ghoddod Road, Surat, Gujrat – 

395007 

  6 Flat No. 1-C, First Floor, D.C.M. 
Building At 16 Barakhamba Road, 



With CPS No. 18 on Lower 
Basement, New Delhi – 110001 

 

  7 Office No. 6, 2nd Floor Kalapurnam 
Complex, Nr. Muni Market, C.G. 

Road, Navarangpura, Ahmedabad 
Gujrat 380009 

 

  8 E-16, Lower Ground Floor, Sushant 
Shopping Arcade, Sushant Lok 1, 

Gurgaon Haryana -122002 
 

  9 A-23, UG Floor, A Block, Sector 2, 
Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

15 Fire Forex Private Limited 
3512, Second Floor, Gali Bajrang, 
Chawri Bazar, New Delhi 110006 

  

1 G-19, 20 & 21, Ground Floor, Suneja 
Tower-1, District Centre, Janakpuri, 

New Delhi-110058 

 
 

2 Suite No. 51, Gobind Mansion, H-
Block, 

Connaught Circus, New Delhi-110001 

 
 

3 Unit No.37, Ground Floor, Lower 
Deck, Park Plaza 71, Park Street 

Kolkata - 700016 

  4.  Shop No. S-85F, Second Floor, 
Galaxy Blue Sapphire Plaza, Plot No. 
C-03, Sector-4, Greater Noida. Uttar 

Pradesh - 201009 

 


